
Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin 2018-11-11 15:15 - Strona 1

Poznań, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 10 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2018-11-10 - 15:42 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 2:34.14 665 34.53 39.98 40.41 39.22
2. KOZANECKA Katarzyna S P01 KS Posnania Poznań 2:39.27 603 35.88 39.81 41.49 42.09
3. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:47.75 516 38.08 43.02 43.27 43.38
4. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 2:54.06 462 39.58 43.69 44.85 45.94
5. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 2:55.30 452 39.06 45.08 45.89 45.27
6. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 2:55.71 449 40.25 44.70 45.94 44.82
7. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:56.17 445 39.83 44.88 45.86 45.60
8. KACZMAREK Julianna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:59.94 418 40.70 45.04 47.79 46.41
9. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 3:01.69 406 41.13 46.20 47.80 46.56

10. KOSCIELAK Matylda 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:02.62 400 41.35 46.68 48.49 46.10
11. TYCZYŃSKA Nicole 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 3:07.91 367 43.63 47.95 48.39 47.94
12. BIELAWNA Julia 04 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 3:09.10 360 41.76 48.04 49.18 50.12
13. KUBICKA Alicja 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 3:12.70 340 43.89 49.05 50.36 49.40
14. CUGIER Milena 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 3:21.95 295 46.52 51.63 52.14 51.66
15. NOWAK Zuzanna 07 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 3:23.74 288 45.21 52.95 53.13 52.45
16. MROZOWSKA Oliwia 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 3:25.24 281 46.28 53.02 54.35 51.59
17. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 3:29.28 265 47.30 53.95 55.89 52.14
18. MROWIEC Julia 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 3:30.29 262 46.92 54.62 55.35 53.40
19. MATUSZCZAK Kaja 07 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 3:44.77 214 50.73 58.43 56.98 58.63
20. JUSZCZAK Gabriela 07 Kks Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 3:45.06 213 49.20 56.84 59.64 59.38
21. TOMASZEWSKA Paulina 06 Kks Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 3:45.64 212 49.97 58.03 59.26 58.38
22. SKÓRZEWSKA Michalina 06 Iskra Konin 3:53.16 192 51.94 59.68 1:00.88 1:00.66

14 - 16 lat

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 2:34.14 665 34.53 39.98 40.41 39.22
2. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:47.75 516 38.08 43.02 43.27 43.38
3. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 2:55.30 452 39.06 45.08 45.89 45.27
4. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:56.17 445 39.83 44.88 45.86 45.60
5. KACZMAREK Julianna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 2:59.94 418 40.70 45.04 47.79 46.41
6. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 3:01.69 406 41.13 46.20 47.80 46.56
7. BIELAWNA Julia 04 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 3:09.10 360 41.76 48.04 49.18 50.12
8. KUBICKA Alicja 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 3:12.70 340 43.89 49.05 50.36 49.40

11 - 13 lat

1. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 2:54.06 462 39.58 43.69 44.85 45.94
2. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 2:55.71 449 40.25 44.70 45.94 44.82
3. KOSCIELAK Matylda 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 3:02.62 400 41.35 46.68 48.49 46.10
4. TYCZYŃSKA Nicole 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 3:07.91 367 43.63 47.95 48.39 47.94
5. CUGIER Milena 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 3:21.95 295 46.52 51.63 52.14 51.66
6. NOWAK Zuzanna 07 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 3:23.74 288 45.21 52.95 53.13 52.45
7. MROZOWSKA Oliwia 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 3:25.24 281 46.28 53.02 54.35 51.59
8. MROWIEC Julia 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 3:30.29 262 46.92 54.62 55.35 53.40
9. MATUSZCZAK Kaja 07 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 3:44.77 214 50.73 58.43 56.98 58.63

10. JUSZCZAK Gabriela 07 Kks Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 3:45.06 213 49.20 56.84 59.64 59.38
11. TOMASZEWSKA Paulina 06 Kks Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 3:45.64 212 49.97 58.03 59.26 58.38
12. SKÓRZEWSKA Michalina 06 Iskra Konin 3:53.16 192 51.94 59.68 1:00.88 1:00.66


